
Judge's Signatures

Zenith USAG District 3 Qualifier 2020
Meet Results
Oct 24-25, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 10/27/2020 1:55:17 PM

Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynn Thomas407
Texas East

9.600 9.650 9.7509.000 38.000
4T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Smith413
Zenith

9.650 9.200 9.1509.100 37.100
2T 3 1 5 2 

2 

Georgia Ann Abbott405
Gymnastic World

9.650 9.250 9.4508.600 36.950
2T 2 6 2 3 

3 

Taylor Parker403
Golden Grip

9.700 9.000 8.8009.000 36.500
1 4T 2T 9 4 

4 

Lucy Rushing411
WOGA

9.600 8.500 9.4008.500 36.000
4T 7 7T 3 5 

5 

Nyla Manning409
WOGA

9.100 8.700 9.1008.800 35.700
7 6 4T 6 6 

6 

Piper Garrison408
WOGA

8.300 9.000 9.0008.500 34.800
10 4T 7T 7T 7 

7 

Brynlea Gardner406
North East Tx Elite

9.300 8.400 9.3507.500 34.550
6 8 12 4 8 

8 

Anna Reid412
Zenith

8.750 8.150 8.2008.500 33.600
9 9 7T 10 9 

9 

Lucy Bryan401
Golden Grip

8.800 7.800 7.9008.800 33.300
8 11 4T 11 10 

10 

Sarah Oulad-Chikh410
WOGA

8.000 7.900 9.0007.700 32.600
11 10 11 7T 11 

11 

Chloe Orencole402
Golden Grip

6.300 6.100 7.8008.000 28.200
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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